SMD SHIELDED INDUCTOR
ASPI-0403S
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS:
APPLICATIONS:FEATURES:
6.6 x 4.45 x 2.92mmPb RoHS
Compliant
• Low DCR
• High reliability

T%02±M Tape & Reel
 ASPI - 0403S -   -
Inductance Code Tolerance Code Packaging
Please refer to the
Table
PART IDENTIFICATIONS:
Part Number
Inductance
(uH)
Tolerance
(%)
DCR
(Ω)
IDC
(A)
ASPI-0403S-1R0M 1.0 M 0.040 3.00
ASPI-0403S-1R5M 1.5 M 0.045 2.80
ASPI-0403S-1R8M 1.8 M 0.048 2.30
ASPI-0403S-2R2M 2.2 M 0.050 1.80
ASPI-0403S-3R3M 3.3 M 0.055 1.60
ASPI-0403S-4R7M 4.7 M 0.060 1.40
ASPI-0403S-5R6M 5.6 M 0.062 1.30
ASPI-0403S-6R8M 6.8 M 0.065 1.20
ASPI-0403S-100M 10 M 0.075 1.00
ASPI-0403S-150M 15 M 0.090 0.80
ASPI-0403S-220M 22 M 0.110 0.70
ASPI-0403S-330M 33 M 0.190 0.60
ASPI-0403S-470M 47 M 0.230 0.50
ASPI-0403S-680M 68 M 0.290 0.40
ASPI-0403S-101M 100 M 0.480 0.30
ASPI-0403S-151M 150 M 0.590 0.26
ASPI-0403S-221M 220 M 0.770 0.22
ASPI-0403S-331M 330 M 1.400 0.20
ASPI-0403S-471M 470 M 1.800 0.19
ASPI-0403S-681M 680 M 2.200 0.18
ASPI-0403S-102M 1000 M 3.400 0.15
ASPI-0403S-152M 1500 M 4.200 0.12
ASPI-0403S-222M 2200 M 8.500 0.10
ASPI-0403S-332M 3300 M 11.000 0.08
ASPI-0403S-472M 4700 M 13.900 0.06
ASPI-0403S-682M 6800 M 25.000 0.04
LLC
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED